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 2 19739 BEDFORD  0District 105 A  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 19750 HARROW & PINNER  17District 105 A  3  4  25 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 19751 HAYES & HARLINGTON  1District 105 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 19752 HEMEL HEMPSTEAD  5District 105 A  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 19756 HOUNSLOW  0District 105 A  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 19760 LONDON CENTRAL HOST  13District 105 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 19763 LUTON  7District 105 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19769 ST ALBANS  5District 105 A  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 19772 SOUTHALL  3District 105 A  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 19777 TRING  6District 105 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 11 19779 WATFORD  5District 105 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19780 WEMBLEY  3District 105 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19909 BANBURY  5District 105 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19913 BLETCHLEY MILTON KEYNES  9District 105 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19936 WITNEY  4District 105 A  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 29883 ENFIELD  0District 105 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 29924 BICESTER  1District 105 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 30969 MILTON KEYNES STONY STRATFORD  1District 105 A  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 31358 RUISLIP  5District 105 A  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 33356 NEWPORT PAGNELL & OLNEY L C  7District 105 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 34311 EALING  2District 105 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 34975 LONDON ACTON  4District 105 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 35599 LONDON-FINCHLEY L C  0District 105 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 36144 BIGGLESWADE-SANDY L C  6District 105 A  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 37074 LONDON GOLDERS GREEN L C  0District 105 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 37249 BARKING  4District 105 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 37520 WANSTEAD & WOODFORD L C  9District 105 A  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 38471 AMPTHILL DISTRICT  1District 105 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 39287 HARPENDEN  3District 105 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 41362 CHIPPING BARNET  2District 105 A  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 41994 WINSLOW  2District 105 A  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 42678 LONDON CHINATOWN  0District 105 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 42815 LETCHWORTH GARDEN CITY & BALDOCK  8District 105 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 43371 ISLEWORTH  3District 105 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 44451 LONDON HORNSEY  5District 105 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 46481 GREENFORD WILLOW TREE  2District 105 A  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 47913 NORTHWOOD  5District 105 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 48161 EDGWARE  0District 105 A  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 50346 LONDON HENDON  9District 105 A  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 27 50928 LONDON KINGSBURY  5District 105 A  2  2  32 1  0  0 1  1  0  1

 7 56503 LONDON SEVEN KINGS  1District 105 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59185 STANMORE  20District 105 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59513 LONDON COVENT GARDEN  20District 105 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 62640 KENTON  10District 105 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 63026 SUDBURY  1District 105 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 64626 MOOR PARK  0District 105 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 67377 LONDON MILL HILL  0District 105 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 77452 LONDON WESTMINSTER  9District 105 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 89348 OSTERLEY  11District 105 A  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 96757 MILTON KEYNES CENTRAL  4District 105 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 97184 FAIRLOP  4District 105 A  0  0  22 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 1 98741 THE PALACE OF WESTMINSTER  0District 105 A  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 100074 LONDON BELMONT  6District 105 A  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 119185 LONDON PARK ROYAL  8District 105 A  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 127821 Waltham Forest  2District 105 A  2  3  8 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 10 129226 Hatch End Lions Centennial  15District 105 A  7  7  25 0  0  0 7  0  0  0
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 19 129660 Redbridge Centennial  13District 105 A  8  9  32 1  0  0 9  0  0  1

 12 135282 Friern Barnet Centennial  8District 105 A  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 12 148534 Heston  12District 105 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 149133 London St Johns Wood  3District 105 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 153266 London Platinum Jubilee  28District 105 A  15  17  52 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 10 154302 London St. James's  8District 105 A  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 154394 Ickenham  0District 105 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 171995 London West End  14District 105 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 172291 West London  4District 105 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 179504 LONDON FORTITUDE  2District 105 A  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 182241 London Next Generation  11District 105 A  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 183002 London AJBN Impact  3District 105 A  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 185968 London Metropolitan  16District 105 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 849  1,249 400
 69

 65  70  2  1  055 15  0  2

MBR0018 Page 3 of 3


